
No. 
22 
23 
24 
28 
29 
30 
32 
33 
35 
39 
44 
46 
65 
75 
76 
78 
82 
91 
92 
95 
98 

200 
201 

Name 
Viggo Christoffersson 
Edvin Fällman 
Henrik Bronder 
Theo Lindh 
Melker Stenman 
Loke Öström Olsson 
Vidar Östman 
Max Ledin 
Hugo Bergström 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Cajsa Moström 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Charlie Lodell 
Stian Kaczmarek 
Frej Sjögren 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Vidar Lif 
Louie Karlsson 
Didrik Lindén 
Victoria Stenersen 
Valter Evertsson 
Alma Evertsson 
Jonathan Setså 

Class 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
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FF = Front fairing 

FS = Tjuvstart 

OK = Ojust körning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 8 

Micro Skellefteå 1,010 km 


